Kpecno - Spin ¢ nycpom 729,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cuga4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
Pasmep nyda (OxLLxB)
LseT

MaTepuan
HonosnHuTeNnbHbIe YHKLNN
3amMeTKu

SKU

1399,00€

120

120

86

45

78

53 x 47 x 45
CBeTJI0-cepbliit
Cord

nyd B KOMMNIeKTe

Kresls roté 360 grados
Spin ar pufu-94451032




